NEWPORT

Meat & Seafood | a Sysco company

Argentine beef is world renowned for its quality and taste. Naturally Jurcy
and tender, meeting your most sophrstrcated culinary demandsI

= The cattle are raised in natural, open spaces and range freely
= Natural grass-fed diet, finished 90 days on corn in pasttrre
= Smaller, well-trimmed primals; perfect for thrck and beautrful steaks
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= Great balance of flavor and marblrng

Item #
42004
42005
42006
42007
42008
42009
42010
42012

Contact your Newport Meat Sales Consultant for more details

Sustarnable farmrng practrces

Product
Ribeye Lipon
Striploin Boneless
Tenderloin PMSO
Top Sirloin Butt CC
Trip Tip Fat-On
Sirloin Flap
Flank Steak
Skirt O/S Peeled

Pack Size

40-45#/CS

40-45#/CS e
40-454#/CS
40-458/CS
40-45#/CS
40-45#/CS

40-45#/CS

949.474.4040 | www.NewportMeat.com
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