

Introducing Premium Argentine Beef

Argentine beef is world renowned for its quality and taste. Naturally juicy and tender, meeting your most sophisticated culinary demands!

- The cattle are raised in natural, open spaces and range freely.
- Natural grass-fed diet, finished 90 days on corn, in pasture.
- Smaller, well-trimmed primals; perfect for thick and beautiful steaks.
- Great balance of flavor and marbling.
- Sustainable farming practices.
- Animal Welfare certified and free of antibiotics.

Item#	Product	Pack Size
42004	Ribeye Lipon	40-45#/CS
42005	Striploin Boneless	40-45#/CS
42006	Tenderloin PMSO	40-45#/CS
42007	Top Sirloin Butt CC	40-45#/CS
42008	Trip Tip Fat-On	40-45#/CS
42009	Sirloin Flap	40-45#/CS
42010	Flank Steak	40-45#/CS
42012	Skirt O/S Peeled	40-45#/CS





Contact your Newport Meat Sales Consultant for more details 949.474.4040 | www.NewportMeat.com